Eythorne Parish Council Meeting Dates for 2024

Meeting
Council
Council
Council
Council
Annual Parish

Assembly

Annual Parish
Council

Council

Council

Date

10 January
14 February
13 March
10 April

24 April

08 May

12 June
10 July

No meeting in August

Council

Council

Council

Council

11 September
09 October
13 November

11 December

Time
18.30
18.30
18.30
18.30
18.30

18.30

18.30
18.30

18.30
18.30
18.30

18.30

Location

Elvington Community Centre
Elvington Community Centre
Elvington Community Centre
Eythorne Baptist Church Hall
Eythorne Baptist Church Hall

Eythorne Baptist Church Hall

Eythorne Baptist Church Hall
Eythorne Baptist Church Hall

Eythorne Baptist Church Hall
Eythorne Baptist Church Hall
Elvington Community Centre

Elvington Community Centre



